
Welcome to AL BARETTO, a corner of pleasure
immersed in the greenery of the Parkhotel Delta
where the art of classic mixology merges with
innovation.
Our vision requires that the drink be like a work of
art and that it has the specific function of arousing
a feeling in the "spettatore", of creating a
connection, provoking a reaction and of involving
him emotionally.
Experimentation, a fundamental element of
mixology, requires that "the artists" know the
potential of each single ingredient used, generating
new ideas and trying to overcome the limit of the
imaginable.
Our passion for hospitality is placed at your
disposal to make every moment unforgettable.

A L  B A R E T T O  T e a m





D E L T A  C O L A D A
T r o p i c a l  S p a r k l i n g

Tequila Espolon Reposado, Pickled Pineapple & Ginger, 
Coconut Soda

DELTA SIGNATURE ON CLASSIC

We present a selection of masterpieces from the history of mixing 
revisited in Delta style. 

The primary concept of these mixtures is to blend the excellence of local 
and international spirits

with raw materials reworked and transformed with simple but at the 
same time innovative preparation techniques.

We wanted to introduce the concept of food pairing into these preparations
that allowed us to create unusual culinary combinations but with a

surprising final result capable of exceeding every limit of the imagination.

2 0

D E L T A  N E G R O N I

Lacto Fermented Lemon Infused Gotthard Gin, Bitter Fusetti, 
Vermouth Carpano Antica Formula,
 Lacto Fermented Lemon Tincture 

I t a l i a n  M u s t

D E L T A  S M A S H
S w i s s  M e d i t e r r a n e a n  C o m b o

Gin Moritz, Italicus, Cucumber, Basil, 
Valle Maggia Pepper, Basil Oil

D E L T A  J U L E P
L a t i n  W o o d  A r o m a

Rum Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Lillet Blanc, 
Raspberry Powder, Sugar, Mint, 

Available at AL BARETTO from 15.00



Our selection of masterpieces of mixology

1 8
 AMERICANO

Bitter - Vermouth - Soda

NEGRONI
Gin - Bitter - Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit 95 Rye - Sugar - Angostura

LAST WORD
Beefeater Gin - Maraschino - Green Chartreuse - Lime 

NAKED & FAMOUS
Mezcal - Aperol - Yellow Chartreuse - Lime

WHISKEY SOUR
(Amaretto - Pisco or every spirit you like)
Spirit - Sugar - Lemon - Vegan Foamer

PALOMA
Tequila - Lime - Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit Soda - Pink Grapefruit Salt 

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Vodka - Lime - Ginger Beer

DAIQUIRI
Havana Club 3 Anos - Sugar - Lime

MAI TAI
Rum- Orange Curacao - Lime - Orgeat

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Tequila Reposado - Agave - Lime

MOJITO
Havana Club 3 Anjos - Mint - Sugar - Lime - Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka - Coffee Liqueur - Espresso 
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C h a m p a g n e  c o c k t a i l  

2 2

  KIR ROYAL
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut - Crème de Cassis

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
 Perrier Jouët Grand Brut - Martell Cognac - Sugar - Angostura

FRENCH 75
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut - Beefeater Gin - Sugar - Lemon

O u r  M a r t i n i  s e l e c t i o n

1 8

this is our choice, ask to the staff for variations or your favorite

DRY
Gin - Noilly Prat Vermouth

DIRTY
Vodka - Noilly Prat Vermouth - Olives Brine - Saline Solution

DOUBLE DIRTY
Vodka - Noilly Prat Vermouth - Olives & Capers Flowers Brine - MSG Solution 
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Spritz 

    APEROL - CAMPARI - FUSETTI - SELECT - ITALICUS
Aperol/Campari/Fusetti/Select/Italicus - Sparkling Wine - Soda

HUGO
Elderflower Syrup - Sparkling Wine - Mint - Soda

DELTA
Aperol - St Germain Elderflower Liqueur - Lemon - Sparkling Wine

Mocktail

16

   SPICY PASSION
Rebels 0.0% Dolce Spritz - Passion Fruit & Ginger Syrup - 

Lime - Thomas Henry Mystic Mango Soda 

SIPS IN THE GARDEN 
Ceder’s Alcohol-free - Basil & Lemongrass Syrup - Lemon - Soda

 SPRITZ 0.0%
Rebels 0.0% Dolce Spritz - Fever Tree Indian Premium Tonic

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple - Lime - Coconut

SWEET AMARETTI SOUR
Rebels 0.0% Sweet Amaretti  - Sugar - Lemon - Vegan Foamer
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Beer

Draught

HALDENGUT 
4.8%.

20 cl - 5 
30 cl - 6.5
50 cl - 10 

PANACHÉ
4.2%.

20 cl - 5
30 cl prezzo - 6.5 
50 cl prezzo - 10

Bottled

HEINEKEN 33 CL

 5.0%. 
8.5

ICHNUSA NON FILTRATA 33 CL

5.0%.
8.5

CORONA EXTRA 33 CL

4,5 %. 
8.5

ERDINGER WEISS 50 CL

5.30 %.
9.5

HEINEKEN 0.0% 33 CL

Alcool free
8
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Wine by the glass
1 dl

B u b b l e s

W h i t e  W i n e

R e d  W i n e

W
in

e

O Miros Bianco di Merlot  
Ticino - 100 Merlot - 13%.

Lugana Olivini
Lombardia - 100 Trebbiano di Lugana - 12.5%.

Chardonnay Cascina del Santuario 
Piemonte - 100 Chardonnay - 13.5%. 

10

10

10

R o s è  W i n e

Symphonie
Provence - 45 Cannonau, 45 Cinsault, 10 Rolle - 13%.

9.5

Merlot del  Delta
Ticino - 100 Merlot - 13%.

Bolgheri Stupore Campo alle Comete
Toscana - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot - 14%.

Barbera d’Alba Cascina del Santuario 
Piemonte - 100 Barbera - 14.5%.

10

10

11

C H A M P A G N E

Perrier Jouët Grand Brut  
40 Pinot Noir, 40 Pinot Meunier, 20 Chardonnay - 12.5%.

Perrier Jouët Blason Rosè
60 Pinot Noir, 40 Chardonnay - 12.5%.
                  

F R A N C I A C O R T A

Ca del Bosco Cuvee Prestige
75 Chardonnay, 10 Pinot Blanc, 15 Pinot Noir - 12.5%. 

P R O S E C C O

Montelvini Extra Dry
100 Glera - 11.5%.

18

17

9.5

22
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Our selection of spirit 
This is our selection of alcoholic products from all over the world, 

ask our staff for the best advice.

Spirit portion: 4 cl - Eau de vie 2 cl

Soft Drink for mixing: 5 

G i n

15
11
15

GIN MORITZ TICINO PREMIUM   40%.
GIN GOTTHARD TICINO PREMIUM   37.5%.
TURICUM   41.5%.

L o c a l

W o r l d
BEEFEATER   40%.
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE   40%.
TANQUERAY   47.3%.
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRAIGHT   57%.
THE BOTANIST   46%.
MALFY ORIGINALE   41%.
MALFY ROSA   41%.
PORTOFINO   43%.
GIN DEL PROFESSORE OLD TOM GIN   45%.
GIN MARE   42.7%.
GIN MARE CAPRI EDITION   42.7%.
KI NO BI   45.7%.
HENDRICK’S   44%.
HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA   43.4%.
MONKEY 47   47%.

V o d k a

ABSOLUT   40%.
ALPI PURE TICINO PREMIUM   40%. 
KOSKENKORVA ORIGINAL   40%.
BELVEDERE   40%.
GREY GOOSE   40%.

13
12
11
16
16

11
11
11
16
14
15
15
17
17
15
17
17
15
16
17
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R u m

HAVANA 3   40%.
HAVANA 7   40%.
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA   37.5%.
ZACAPA 23 SOLERA   40%.
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA   40%.   
WRAY & NEPHEW WHITE OVERPROOF   63%. 
BLACK TEARS AGUARDIENTE   40%.
CACHAÇA LEBLON  40%.

13
15
11
22
26
20
13
13

A g a v e

12
16
18

OLMECA BLANCO   38%.
ESPOLON BLANCO   40%
DON JULIO BLANCO   38%

T e q u i l a  B l a n c o

T e q u i l a  R e p o s a d o
ESPOLON REPOSADO   40%.
DON JULIO REPOSADO  38%.

T e q u i l a  A n e j o
PATRON ANEJO   40%.

M e z c a l
LE TRIBUTE   45%.
DEL MAGUAY VIDA 42%.

18
22

20

19
19





W o r l d  o f  W h i s k y  

I N  Q U O T A
V i l l a  d e  V a r d a

IN QUOTA Villa de Varda Whiskeys are born in Trentino Alto Adige from a
unique and ambitious project involving the Dolzan family, a producer of spirits
according to tradition for over 170 years, and Ronald Zwartepoorte, an expert
in high-quality whisky and an international point of reference on the subject.

An exclusive and pioneering product, Il Whiskey di Montagna.
The possibility of making the best use of the raw materials that this territory

offers, such as the water from the Dolomite spring, the cereals grown at altitude
and the centuries-old experience in the production of grappa with discontinuous

stills and in the aging of its own spirits give life to an Italian-style whisky, which
tells the story of the territory in which it is born with every sip.
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IN QUOTA AMARONE CASK FINISH   44.2%.

IN QUOTA PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA CASK FINISH   43.3%.

IN QUOTA DOLOMITI SPRUCE CASK FINISH   47.6%.

IN QUOTA RYE   43.2%.

18

18

20

16

15
16

TULLAMORE DEW  40%.
THE IRISHMAN SINGLE MALT   40%.

A m e r i c a n

I r i s h

WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON   45.2%.
BULLEIT BOURBON   45%.
BULLEIT 95 RYE   45%.
MAKER’S MARK KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON   45%.
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY   40%. 

J a p a n e s e
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL  51.4%.
HIBIKI HARMONY   43%.

18
16
16
16
12

22
24
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S c o t c h  W h i s k e y  

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL   40%.
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL   40%.
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y   40%.
BALLANTINE'S FINEST   40%.

B l e n d s

MACALLAN 12Y   40%.
ABERLOUR 12Y   40%.
GLENLIVET 12Y   40%.
GLENFIDDICH 12Y   40%.

16
12
16
12

S p e y s i d e

H i g h l a n d

DALWHINNIE 15Y   43%.
GLENMORANGIE 10Y   40%.
OBAN 14Y  43%.

I s l e  o f  S k y e

TALISKER 10Y   45.8%.

I s l e  o f  I s l a y

LAGAVULIN 16Y   43%.
LAPHROAIG 10Y   40%.

22
20

19.5
19.5

19.5
19.5
19.5
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E a u  d e  v i e

C o g n a c  A r m a g n a c  C a l v a d o s

MARTELL VS   40%.
REMY MARTIN VSOP   40%.
REMY MARTIN XO   40%.
HENNESSY XO   40%.
NAPOLEON GRAND ARMAGNAC VSOP   40%.
MORIN PÈRE CALVADOS AOC   40%.

16.5
16.5
26
26
17
17

17
10

B r a n d y

CARLOS I   40%.
VECCHIA ROMAGNA ETICHETTA NERA   38%. 

P i s c o  G r a p p a

PISCO CAPEL   40%.

L o c a l

DELEA CAREZZA D’AUTUNNO UVA AMERICANA   45%.
DELEA VECCHIO ROVERE MERLOT   43%.   
DELEA CHARDONNAY   43%.
DELEA FILO DI SETA MOSCATO   43%.
DELEA VECCHIO MOSCATO   43%.

I t a l i a n

VILLA DE VARDA STRAVECCHIA BISNONNO FRANCESCO   40%.
NONINO RISERVA 8 ANNI DELTA EDITION   43%.
BERTA TRE SOLI TRE   44%.
BECCARIS RISERVA DI FAMIGLIA 12 ANNI   41%.
ALTAVILLA BARBERA RISERVA NON FILTRATA   45%.
ALTAVILLA BARBERA RISERVA 7 ANNI   49%.
ALTAVILLA RISERVA BAROLO 9 ANNI   45%.
ALTAVILLA RISERVA 10 ANNI   45%.
ALTAVILLA MOSCATO   43%.
ALTAVILLA TERTIUM RISERVA 15 ANNI   42%.

14

10
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22
22
22
16
12
14
16
18
13
22

S c h n a p s

VIEILLE PRUNE   42%.
KIRSCH   40%.
WILLIAMINE   43%.
HIMBEERGEIST   42%.

9
9
9
9



A p e r i t i f  D i g e s t i f
S
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APEROL   11%.                                  
BITTER CAMPARI   25%.
CAMPARI SODA 9.8 CL   10%.
BITTER FUSETTI   25%.
SELECT   17.5%.
PERNOD   40%.
RABARBARO ZUCCA   16%.
CYNAR   16.5%.
AMARO GENEROSO   21%. 
AVERNA   29%.
AMARO MONTENEGRO   23%
JÄEGERMEISTER   35%.
BRAULIO   21%.
RAMAZZOTTI   30%.
FERNET BRANCA   39%.
FERNET MENTA   28%.
AMARO NONINO RISERVA   35%.
AMARO JEFFERSON   30%.
CHARTREUSE VERTE   55%.
CHARTREUSE JAUNE   43%.

V e r m o u t h  

LILLET BLANC   17%.
CARPANO ROSSO   16%.
CARPANO BIANCO   14.9%.
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA   16.5%.
PUNT E MES   16%.
NOILLY PRAT   18%.

S h e r r y  P o r t o

TIO PEPE   15%.
FERNANDO DE CASTILLA PEDRO XIMENEZ   15%.
GRAHAM’S TAWNY 10   20%. 
GRAHAM’S TAWNY 20   20%.
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A m a r o
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L i q u e u r  

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO   20%.
GRAND MARNIER   40%.
COINTREAU   40%.
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR   20%.
DRAMBUIE   40%.
DOM BENEDICTINE   40%.
SAMBUCA MOLINARI   42%.
BAILEYS   17%.
LIMONCELLO   21%. 
MIRTO DI SARDEGNA   32%.
NOCINO   34%.   
MARASCHINO   21%.   
PIMM’S   25%.
CRÈME DE CASSIS   21%.
CRÈME DE MURES   16%.
THE BITTER TRUTH CRÈME DE VIOLETTE   22%. 
THE BITTER TRUTH PIMENTO DRAM   22%.
ANCHO REYES LIQUEUR   40%.
ABSINTHE   66.6%.
APRICOT BRANDY   24%.
BOLS PEPPERMINT GREEN   17%.
BOLS PEPPERMINT WHITE   17%.
BOLS CACAO BROWN   17%.
BOLS CACAO WHITE   17%.
BOLS PEACH   17%.
PASSOÃ PASSION FRUIT   17%.
GALLIANO   17%.
HIERBAS MARI MAYANS   25%.

A l c o h o l  f r e e  S p i r i t s

REBELS DOLCE SPRITZ   0.0%.
REBELS SWEET AMARETTI   0.0%.
CEDER’S   0.0%.
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S o f t d r i n k s
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J u i c e s

SAN PELLEGRINO   50 CL - 100 CL
ACQUA PANNA   50 CL - 100 CL
COCA COLA-ZERO   33 CL
FANTA   33 CL
SPRITE   33 CL
RIVELLA RED-BLUE   33 CL
RAMSEIER JUS DE POMME   33 CL
GAZZOSA TICINESE LEMON-MANDARIN   33 CL
NESTEA PEACH-LEMON   33 CL
CHINOTTO SAN PELLEGRINO   20 CL
CRODINO   17.5 CL
SAN BITTER RED-WHITE   10 CL
SYRUP 

7 - 10
 7 - 10

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
2.5

T h o m a s  H e n r y

PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA   20 CL
MYSTIC MANGO SODA   20 CL

F e v e r  T r e e

INDIAN PREMIUM TONIC WATER   20 CL
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER   20 CL
GINGER ALE   20 CL
GINGER BEER   20 CL
SICILIAN BITTER LEMON   20 CL

8

ORANGE   100 CL
GRAPFRUIT   100 CL

F r e s h l y  S q u e e z e d  J u i c e s

J u i c e s

TOMATO   20 CL
PEACH   20 CL
APRICOT   20 CL
PEAR   20 CL
CRANBERRY   20 CL
PINEAPPLE   20 CL
ORANGE   20 CL
PINK GRAPEFRUIT   20 CL

6.5

7

7
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T e a

ESPRESSO LISCIO / DEK
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO CORRETTO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
TAZZA GRANDE / DEK
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO
SHAKERATO  
SHAKERATO CORRETTO
LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE - OVOMALTINA

4
4.4

8
5.9
5.5
5.5

6
6
8

3.5
4.5

EARL GRAY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CHINA GREEN
ROSE HIPS
FRUIT PEEL
VERBENA
CAMOMILLE
MINT
FENNEL
LIME BLOSSOM

6



F
o

o
d

C o c k t a i l  A p p e t i z e r s

  BEEF TARTARE ON TOAST
classic french recipe 

4 pz  16

SMOKED SALMON ON TOAST
 horseradish mousse

4 pz 16

 BRUSCHETTE TRIO
tomato & basil - raw ham - local cheese 

19 

FRENCH FRIES
with sauces

9

S n a c k s  &  M o r e  

  RICCARDO’S BURGER
Beef burger, salad, cocktail sauce, 

onion, cucumber, french fries  
36

VEGAN BURGER
 vegan burger, salad, cocktail sauce, 

onion, cucumber, french fries
36

CLUB SANDWICH
with french fries 

42

Available at AL BARETTO from 12.00 to 18.00
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C o l d  D i s h e s
  MIX SALAD

italian or french dressing 
16

CAPRESE

buffalo’s mozzarella tomato & basil
23

SMOKED SALMON

horseradish mousse 
27

TICINO’S MIX DISH

local cured meats & cheese
29

P a s t a  &  R i s o t t o

H o t  D i s h e s

  MINESTRONE

mix vegetables soup
15

PUMPKIN CREAM

 with toasted seeds
16

CHICKEN NUGGETS

with french fries 
22

FILLET FISH STICKS

with white rice
22

D e s s e r t

  TORTA DELLA NONNA

 with vanilla ice cream 

& chocolate sauce 
14

PANNA COTTA

 with seasonal fresh fruits
14

CRÈME BRULÈE

with amaretto flavored
14

 CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

with marinated orange
14

TIRAMISÚ

 home made
14

ICE CREAM

different flavours 
1 ball 

4

  TOMATO SOUCE & BASIL

penne or spaghetti with 

tomato & basil sauce

21

BOLOGNESE 

 penne or spaghetti with 

bolognese’s ragù sauce

26

AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO

spaghetti with garlic, olive oil

& chili pepper sauce

22

PORCINI’S RISOTTO

risotto with porcini’s mushroom 

32

Available at AL BARETTO from 12.00 to 18.00
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V e g e t a r i a n

F i s h

Origin of the Meat & Fish
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Chicken
Beef
Pork
Veal
Lamb
Duck
Guinea Fowl

M e a t

F i s h

Smoked Salmon
Salmon
Sea Bass
Tuna
Sole
Perch
King Prawns

Our employees are happy to inform you about ingredients in our preparation
and dishes that may cause allergeies or intolerances on request

Can be produced wit hormones and/or with antibiotics 
or other anti microbial performance promoters

V e g a n



All prices are in Swiss Francs and include VAT

ROOM SERVICE: Main House 10 chf pro person
Villa Favorita - Villa Delta - Delta Resort 18 chf pro person

Our staff does not serve alcoholic beverages to guests under 18 years of age 




